First
Camryn
Alison
Renae
Shayfer
Raegan
Merritt
Annie
Brooke
Lincoln
Kate
Marjorie
Reese
Ava

Last
Howie
Mathiesen
Caggiano
Lonergan
Caggiano
Hummel
Penturf
Bender
Quiroga
Edminister
Mago
VonderMehden
Fulcher

Female Age 6-8

Team
Playtri

Caliber

Caliber

Caliber

DLF Points
50
42
48

46

44

40
38

C Hill Points Total points

50
40

48

46

44

42

38
36

100
82
48
48
46
46
44
44
42
40
38
38
36



First
Honor
Lennox
Maci
Rebecca
Soryn
Pragna
Audrey
Emerson
Dasha
KelleyKay
Romina
Mary Claire
Bianca
Ellie
Lauren
Abigail

Last
Hummel
Forester
Barrett
Gilhooly
Lonergan
Karsani
Harbert
Zylstra
Mikhalova
Fulcher
Perez
VonderMehden
Murphy
Herman
Cochran
Sloan

Female Age 9-10
DLF Points C Hill Points Total points

Team
Caliber

BOLT

Caliber

Caliber

44
40
38
55

50
48
46

42

36

50
48
38

55

46
44

42
40

36
34

94
88
76
55
55
50
48
46
46
44
42
42
40
36
40
34



First
Lila
Zoey
Marwah
Vera
Eliana
Rachael
Amita
Melanie
Jasmine
Lillian
Gianna
Natalie
Neera

Female Age 11-12
DLF Points C Hill Points Total points

Last Team
Knutson

Scott

Javed

Nation

Sloan

Caggiano
Hathiramani

Mago

Lucero

Church Caliber
Nilo

Zylstra

Karsani

55
50

48

46

44

42

40
38

50

48

46

44

42

55
50
50
48
48
46
46
44
44
42
42
40
38



First
Leah
Leighton
Loralei
Olivia
Fatima
Katerina
Reshikaa
Valeria

Last
Barrett
Forester
Forester
Strehle
Arena
Flamand
Vijee
Wells

Female Age 13-15
DLF Points C Hill Points Total points

Team
BOLT

Playtri

Playtri

50
48
42
46

44

55
48
42
50

46

44

105
96
84
50
46
46
44
44



First
Colin
Gavin
Joshua
Braylen
Beau
Dylan
Coy
Lukas

Last
Leyster
Mahrous
Chankin
Reilly
Graham
Thompson
Miller
Munhall

Male Age 6-8
DLF points C Hill Points Total points

Team
Northshore Raiders

46
50

48

42

48

50

46
44

42

94
50
50
48
46
44
42
42



First

Eli

Asa
Elvin
Tyler
Seth
Jonah
Wyatt
Nathan
Connor
Keegan
Florian
Adam
Henry
Cade
Dalton
Vincent
Cooper
David
Elliot
Hugo
Elias
Christian
Preston
Wyatt
Isaac
Wesley
Juniji
Emanuel
Joshua

Male Age 9-10
DLF Points C Hill Points Total points

Last Team

Davidson Northshore Raiders
Davidson Northshore Raiders
Smith Caliber

Leyster Northshore Raiders
Brown

Carroll Northshore Raiders
Nichols

Whitaker

Craig

Reilly

Czarkowski

Bunting

Eggleston

Herman

Thompson

Kaldau

Dons Playtri

Drury

Graham Northshore Raiders
Arredondo

Betancur

Quiroga

Bender

Upson

Ramos

Bassett

Hirota

Garofalo

Sandoval

55
46
38
36
34
30
32
26
32
50
48

44
42

40
22

28

55
50
44
46
38
40
32
34
26

48

42

18
36
30
28

24
22
20
16
14
12
10

110
96
82
82
72
70
64
60
58
50
48
48
44
42
42
40
40
36
30
28
28
24
22
20
16
14
12
10

8



First
Luke
Oliver
Jackson
Joshua
Ryan
Jett
Beau
Cooper
Owen
Cash
Lucas
Allen
Jackson
Dominic
Nathan
Lucas
Andrew
Kenichiro
Josiah

Male Age 11-12

Last Team DLF Points C Hill Points Total points

Hergenreter 50 50 100
Kaldau 48 46 94
McDonald 34 40 74
Carroll Northshore Raiders 36 34 70
Kegel 46 46
Graham 48 48
Biesterveld 44 44
Hummel Caliber 40 40
Munhall Playtri 38 38
Snow 44 44
Cruz 42 42
Weaver 38 38
Longino 36 36
Young 32 32
Garofalo 30 30
Tran 28 28
Bassett 26 26
Hirota 24 24
Sandoval 22 22



First
James
Jaieden
Jezeriah
Judah
Myles
Greyson
Andrew
John
Dylan
Arnav
Grant
Cristian

Last
Mcelhany
Piedra
Guerrero
Stevens
Mcgarthy
Potter
Walsh
Wambu
Thompson
Kollarapu
Murphy
Garay

Male Age 13-15
DLF Points C Hill Points Total points

Team

Playtri
Northshore Raiders
BOLT

50
48
42
46
44
55

46
42
44
36
38

55
50
48
40
34
32

96
90
86
82
82
55
55
50
48
40
34
32



Team Score

Team Draft Leg Fest Cedar Hill Blackland Benbrook Playtri Total

Northshore Raiders 304 303 607
Playtri 288 196 484
Caliber 164 323 487
Bolt 88 148 236
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